Capstone Project Schedule Template - Fall-Spring

Las

Category Task Description| Duration

Main 1 |[Make sure probes read concentration and communicate between them

Sub 1.1 |Set up a way to read the signal from a device

Sub 1.2 [Test probes with the salt solution and the device that reads the signal

Main 2 [Waterproofed components (housing)

Sub 2.1 |Design sketches/drawings/3D models

Sub 2.2 |Prototype designs

Main 3 |Make app to read data

Sub 3.1 |Get app to read data from probes

Sub 3.2 |Get app to make calculations that are desired by client

Sub 3.3 |Get app to make graphs that are desired by client

Main 4 |One system that we can use to set housing for all stream sizes

Sub 4.1 [Design sketches/drawings/3D models

Sub 4.2 |Prototype designs

Main 5 |[Lab tested "working" version

Sub 5.1 |Combine waterproof housing with the system design

Sub 5.2 |Test everything combined in a small stream

Main 6 |[Test real world in spring

Sub 6.1 |Test everything combined in a bigger stream outdoors

Sub 6.2 |[Client Testing




Project: USDA Foreset Service - Steam Velocity Measurment Device
4/29/21

t Updated:

Year

2020

Month

Sept

Oct

Nov

Assigned

9/2

9/9

9/16

9/23

9/30

10/7

10/14

10/21

10/28

11/4

11/11|11/18

11/25

EE

EE

ME

ME

EE

EE

EE

ME

ME

ME/EE

ME/EE

ME/EE

ME/EE




20

Dec

Jan

Feb

12/2

12/9 |12/16

12/23

12/30

1/6

1/13

1/20

1/27

2/3

2/10

2/17

2/24

3/3

3/10




21

ar

Apr

May

3/17

3/24

3/31

4/7

4/14

4/21

4/28

5/5

5/12

5/19

5/26




