Capstone Project Schedule Template - Fall-Spring

Las

		La
Category	Task Description	Duratio
Main 1	Make sure probes read concentration and communicate between them	
Sub 1.1	Set up a way to read the signal from a device	
Sub 1.2	Test probes with the salt solution and the device that reads the signal	
Main 2	Waterproofed components (housing)	
Sub 2.1	Design sketches/drawings/3D models	
Sub 2.2	Prototype designs	
Main 3	Make app to read data	
Sub 3.1	Get app to read data from probes	
Sub 3.2	Get app to make calculations that are desired by client	
Sub 3.3	Get app to make graphs that are desired by client	
Main 4	One system that we can use to set housing for all stream sizes	
Sub 4.1	Design sketches/drawings/3D models	
Sub 4.2	Prototype designs	
Main 5	Lab tested "working" version	
Sub 5.1	Combine waterproof housing with the system design	
Sub 5.2	Test everything combined in a small stream	
Main 6	Test real world in spring	
Sub 6.1	Test everything combined in a bigger stream outdoors	
Sub 6.2	Client Testing	

Project: USDA Foreset Service - Steam Velocity Measurment Device

t Updated: 4/29/21

t Opdated:	4/2	7/21											
Year		2020											
Month	Sept						Oct		Nov				
Assigned	9/2	9/9	9/16	9/23	9/30	10/7	10/14	10/21	10/28	11/4	11/11	11/18	11/25
EE													
EE													
ME													
ME													
EE													
EE													
EE													
ME													
ME													
ME/EE													
ME/EE													
ME/EE													
ME/EE													

														20	
Dec				Jan					Feb				M		
12/2	12/9	12/16	12/23	12/30	1/6	1/13	1/20	1/27	2/3	2/10	2/17	2/24	3/3	3/10	

21												
ar			Α	pr		May						
3/17	3/24	3/31	4/7	4/14 4/21		4/28 5/5		5/12	5/19 5/2			
							i					